1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

CLUB PLACINGS FOR DORSET COUNTY ASA DEVELOPMENT MEET

2016 at Littledown Centre (25m)

All swimmers, finals score no points

8 points for 1st place, 7 points for 2nd place and so on: summary.

Poole (POOW)

Swim Bournemouth (SBOW)
Christchurch Seagulls (SEGW)
West Dorset (WDOW)

Tornadoes of South Dorset (THTW)
Bridport Barracudas (BBAW)

North Dorset Turbos (GILW)
Bournemouth Collegiate School (BCSW)
Clayesmore (CCOW)

Wareham and District (WARW)
Weymouth (WEYW)

Blandford (BLDW)

CORGI from Roy Smiles, e-mail roy.smiles@uwclub.net

1441 pts
1294 pts
679 pts
645 pts
567 pts
268 pts
232 pts
200 pts
194 pts
159 pts
113 pts

93 pts
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