CLUB PLACINGS FOR DORSET COUNTY ASA DEVELOPMENT MEET 2016 at Littledown Centre (25m)

All swimmers, finals score no points

PAGE: 1
Date printed 10/07/2016

8 points for 1st place, 7 points for 2nd place and so on: summary.

1st	Poole (POOW)	1441 pts
2nd	Swim Bournemouth (SBOW)	1294 pts
3rd	Christchurch Seagulls (SEGW)	679 pts
4th	West Dorset (WDOW)	645 pts
5th	Tornadoes of South Dorset (THTW)	567 pts
6th	Bridport Barracudas (BBAW)	268 pts
7th	North Dorset Turbos (GILW)	232 pts
8th	Bournemouth Collegiate School (BCSW)	200 pts
9th	Clayesmore (CCOW)	194 pts
10th	Wareham and District (WARW)	159 pts
11th	Weymouth (WEYW)	113 pts
12th	Blandford (BLDW)	93 pts